
       Cherryland Middle School Boys' Basketball Schedule 2025

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Bus Leave Time 1st Game Time
11/10/2025 Monday Grayling 5:00 PM

11/12/2025 Wednesday Charlevoix 5:00 PM
11/15/2025 Saturday Glen Lake/ TC East Home/ 7th & 8th round robin 8:00 AM
11/17/2025 Monday at Harbor Springs 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
11/19/2025 Wedensday at Kingsley 3:30 PM 5:00 PM
11/24/2025 Monday at Kalkaska 3:45 PM 5:00 PM

12/1/2025 Monday St. Francis 5:00 PM
12/3/2025 Wednesday at Boyne City 3:30 PM 5:00 PM
12/8/2025 Monday at Grayling 3:15 PM 5:00 PM

12/10/2025 Wednesday Kalkaska 5:00 PM
12/15/2025 Monday Kingsley 5:00 PM

Coaches: Notes:

7th Grade 1st day of practice is Monday 10/27/25

Spencer Impellizzeri - simpellizzeri13@gmail.com Open  Gym Thursday 10/22, Friday 10/23 

8th Grade & Sunday 10/26 3pm-4:30pm

Tim Hildreth - hildretht@columbusacademy.org Picture Day is TBD

7/8th Grade All games are 6 minute quarters.

Kip Knight - kipknight93@gmail.com


